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MAWA COMMITTEE LIST FOR AMA 

2024 – 2025 

 

 

President:  Rochelle Airey  Rochelle_airey@bigpond.com  0438 438 051 
 
 

Vice President: Silke Peglow  Peglowsilke@hotmail.com  0448 505 304 
 
 

Secretary:  Gillian Young  young.gillian@hotmail.com  0428 405 668 

 

Treasurer:  Gary Fisher  gary.fisher1404@gmail.com  0400 855 978 
 
 

 
Committee Members: 
 
 
   Richard Blurton  r.blurton@iinet.net.au   0434 287 757 
 
   John Fisher  johnrwfisher1@gmail.com  0418 555 977 

   Karyn Tolardo  tolardo@westnet.com.au  0402 831 915 
 
   Jason Kell  jason@jasonkell.com.au  0439 902 817 
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